

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 1071 of 2025**

DEVIRAM ALIAS DEVISINGH PANDEY

versus

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/06/2025	None for the Appellant. Ms. Binu Sharma, P.L. for the State. Record of the Trial Court has been received. List the matter in week commencing 07.07.2025 along with CRA No.982/2025 Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	