



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 982 of 2025

HARISH SINHA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/1071/2025

Order Sheet

03/03/2026	None for the Appellants. List this matter after five weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	